Service 1
Cwmbran
Thornhill Kingfisher
Cwmbran

Service 6
Cwmbran
Ty Canol Way
Cwmbran

Service 15
Trevethin
Pontypool
New Inn
Cwmbran
Newport

Service X4

Abergavenny Bus Station
Brynmawr Bus Station
Ebbw Vale Inner Bypass
Tredegar Lidl

Merthyr Tydfil Bus Station
Pontypridd Bus Station
Cardiff Westgate St KJ

Service X24
Blaenavon
Varteg Hill
Abersychan
Pontypool
Griffithstown
Cwmbran
Newport

Friday 21 December
Saturday 22 December
Sunday 23 December
Monday 24 December
Tuesday 25 December
Wednesday 26 December
Thursday 27 December
Friday 28 December
Saturday 29 December
Sunday 30 December
Monday 31 December
Tuesday 1 January
Wednesday 2 January
Thursday 3 January
Friday 4 January
Saturday 5 January
Sunday 6 January
Monday 7 January

Christmas and New Year Services in the Torfaen and Monmouthshire areas

24th & 31st D ber 2018 last j ys on the f
1927
1937
1945
1845
1856
1912
1829 1859
1847 1917
1857 -
1915 -
1930 -
1730 1845
1745 1815 1920
1805 1831 1936
1815 1843 -
1820 1902 -
1840 - -
1909 - -
1815 1830 1845 1925
1820 1835 1850 1930
1827 1842 1857 1937
1838 1853 1908 1943
1845 1900 1915 1947
1856 1908 1923 1955
1907 - - -

Normal Friday service including Schools (subject to inset day)

Saturday service
Sunday service

Saturday service with early finish approx. 2000hrs

No service

Boxing Day Special Service (X24)

Saturday service
Saturday service
Saturday service
Sunday service

Saturday service with early finish approx. 2000hrs

No service

Normal service but no schools
Normal service but no schools
Normal service but no schools

Saturday service
Sunday service

Normal service including schools (subject to inset day)

services
Service 15
Newport 1747
Cwmbran 1820
New Inn 1838
Pontypool 1850
Trevethin 1859
Service X4

Cardiff Lower St Mary Stop JP

Pontypridd Bus Station
Merthyr Tydfil Bus Station
Tredegar Lidl

Ebbw Vale Inner Bypass
Brynmawr Bus Station
Abergavenny Bus Station

Service X24
Newport 1835
Cwmbran 1849
Pontypool 1905
Abersychan 1911
Varteg Hill 1916
Blaenavon 1920

1807
1837
1852
1901

1827
1852

1655
1740
1815
1844
1855
1912

1935
1949

1910
1924

1725
1810
1845
1905
1915
1930

1755
1830
1900
1920
1930
2000



