Christmas and New Year Services in the Torfaen and Monmouthshire areas 24th & 31st December 2018 last journeys on the following services

Service 1 Cwmbran Thornhill Kingfisher Cwmbran	1927 1937 1945									
Cwmbran	1845									
Ty Canol Way	1856									
Cwmbran	1912									
Service 15					Service 15					
Trevethin	1829	1859					1807	1827	1910	
Pontypool	1847	1917					1837	1852	1924	
New Inn	1857	-					1852	-	-	
Cwmbran	1915	-					1901	-	-	
Newport	1930	-			Trevethin	1859	-	-	-	
Service X4		4700	1015		Service X4			1655	4705	
Abergavenny Bus Station		1730	1845			Cardiff Lower St Mary Stop JP			1725	1755
Brynmawr Bus Station	1745	1815	1920			Pontypridd Bus Station			1810	1830
Ebbw Vale Inner Bypass	1805	1831	1936			Merthyr Tydfil Bus Station Tredegar Lidl			1845	1900
Tredegar Lidl Merthyr Tydfil Bus Station	1815 1820	1843 1902	-			Ebbw Vale Inner Bypass			1905 1915	1920 1930
Pontypridd Bus Station	1840	1902	-			Brynmawr Bus Station			1915	2000
Cardiff Westgate St KJ	1909	-	-		•	Abergavenny Bus Station			1930	2000
Carum Westgate St KI	1909	-	-		Abergaveriny bo	us station		-	-	-
Service X24						Sen	vice X24			
Blaenavon	1815	1830	1845	1925	Newport		1835	1935	-	
Varteg Hill	1820	1835	1850	1930	Cwmbran		1849	1949	-	
Abersychan	1827	1842	1857	1937	Pontypool		1905	-	-	
Pontypool	1838	1853	1908	1943	Abersychan		1911	-	-	
Griffithstown	1845	1900	1915	1947	Varteg Hill		1916	-	-	
Cwmbran	1856	1908	1923	1955	Blaenavon		1920	-	-	
Newport	1907	-	-	-						

Friday 21 December Normal Friday service including Schools (subject to inset day)

Saturday 22 December Saturday service Sunday 23 December Sunday service

Monday 24 December Saturday service with early finish approx. 2000hrs

Tuesday 25 December No service

Wednesday 26 December Boxing Day Special Service (X24)

Thursday 27 December Saturday service
Friday 28 December Saturday service
Saturday 29 December Saturday service
Sunday 30 December Sunday service

Monday 31 December Saturday service with early finish approx. 2000hrs

Tuesday 1 January No service
Wednesday 2 January Normal service but no schools

Thursday 3 January Normal service but no schools
Friday 4 January Normal service but no schools
Normal service but no schools

Saturday 5 January Saturday service Sunday 6 January Sunday service

Monday 7 January Normal service including schools (subject to inset day)